
Class 1 P Test 7 S Judge/s Zoe Feeney

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

09:30 21 Ronni-Mae Morgan 141105 Caereini The Jazz Singer 000000 Junior 127.00 63.50 1

09:37 20 Nicola Witty 196320 Woodcroft Wallerie 5334309128 Restricted 118.00 59.00 4

09:44 15 Jenny Beynon 1410020 Willow 000000 Restricted 126.50 63.25 3

09:51 16 Laura Aitken 345768 Vivaldi III 58724A Restricted WD WD WD WD

09:58 24 Milli Barnes 378887 Dartanian 60296 Restricted 144.50 72.25 1

10:05 28 Ceri Graham 138851 Last Chance V 000000 Open 132.00 66.00 1

10:12 47 Judith Worrall 381454� Texas 000000 Restricted 129.00 64.50 2

Class 2 P Test 14 S  Q Judge/s Zoe Feeney

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

10:29 21 Ronni-Mae Morgan 141105 Caereini The Jazz Singer 000000 Junior 156.50 65.21 1

10:36 20 Nicola Witty 196320 Woodcroft Wallerie 5334309128 Restricted 150.50 62.71

10:43 15 Jenny Beynon 1410020 Willow 000000 Restricted 149.50 62.29

10:50 16 Laura Aitken 345768 Vivaldi III 58724A Restricted WD WD WD WD

10:57 24 Milli Barnes 378887 Dartanian 60296 Restricted 176.50 73.54 1

11:04 28 Ceri Graham 138851 Last Chance V 000000 Open 159.50 66.46 1

11:11 47 Judith Worrall 381454� Texas 000000 Restricted 152.50 63.54 6

11:18 39 Rosie Bush 401823 Crumpwell Tiger 59817 Restricted 153.50 63.96 5

11:25 25 Dana Luxton 287962 Dovecote Seventh Heaven 5523004138 Restricted 165.50 68.96 2

11:32 36 Louise Smith 220612 Buck the trend II 1430823 Restricted 148.00 61.66

11:39 37 Katherine Palmer 403709 But I'm Ben 1430043A Restricted 157.50 65.63 4

11:46 45 Katie Osborne 1410708 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Restricted 159.50 66.46 3

11:53 50 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Goose 000000 H/C
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Class 3 N Test 24 S Judge/s Zoe Feeney

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

12:10 25 Dana Luxton 287962 Dovecote Seventh Heaven 5523004138 Restricted 168.50 64.81 4

12:17 36 Louise Smith 220612 Buck the trend II 1430823 Restricted 150.00 57.69

12:24 37 Katherine Palmer 403709 But I'm Ben 1430043A Restricted 159.00 61.15

12:31 45 Katie Osborne 1410708 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Restricted 158.50 60.96

12:38 31 Niamh Bermingham 1410675 Outha D'Amaury 1430890 Restricted WD WD WD WD

12:45 29 Claire Peggram 315648 Hazelbrook Finvarra 48140 Restricted 174.00 66.92 3

12:52 19 Sarah Phillips 366714 Killyfern Half Penny 61048 Restricted 168.00 64.62 5

12:59 22 cara sweeney 360457 Belissima 1431141 Restricted WD WD WD WD

13:06 51 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Kupto 1431335 Open 171.00 65.77 3

13:13 23 Vicky Hill 232220 Bobbie Dazzler 58985 Restricted 177.50 68.27 2

13:20 26 Hellen Empson 185132 Freckleton Eclipse 3420105061 Restricted 178.00 68.46 1

13:27 38 Natalie Farley 345830 Rebecca II 52334 Restricted WD WD WD WD

13:34 42 Holly Bates 177806 Broadstone Destiny's Child 1410264 Open 190.00 73.08 1

13:41 44 Donna Claridge 178004 Herzconig Markesfinder 1430412 Open 164.50 63.27 4

13:48 27 Jemma Bentley 43184 Don Rubz 58948 Open 179.50 69.04 2

13:55 35 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 Restricted 164.00 63.08 6

Class 4 N Test 30 S  Q Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

14:17 19 Sarah Phillips 366714 Killyfern Half Penny 61048 Restricted 150.00 57.69

14:24 22 cara sweeney 360457 Belissima 1431141 Restricted WD WD WD WD

14:31 51 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Kupto 1431335 Open 172.00 66.15 3

14:38 23 Vicky Hill 232220 Bobbie Dazzler 58985 Restricted 176.50 67.88 3

14:45 26 Hellen Empson 185132 Freckleton Eclipse 3420105061 Restricted 163.00 62.69 4

14:52 38 Natalie Farley 345830 Rebecca II 52334 Restricted WD WD WD WD

14:59 42 Holly Bates 177806 Broadstone Destiny's Child 1410264 Open 183.00 70.38 1

15:06 44 Donna Claridge 178004 Herzconig Markesfinder 1430412 Open 168.50 64.81 4

15:13 27 Jemma Bentley 43184 Don Rubz 58948 Open 180.00 69.23 2

15:20 35 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 Restricted 162.50 62.50 5

15:27 29 Claire Peggram 315648 Hazelbrook Finvarra 48140 Restricted 181.50 69.81 2

15:34 33 Anne-Sophie Gilson 400377 Basantos 56359 Restricted 183.00 70.38 1

15:41 32 Melanie Hough 325970 Billy II 4901801120 Open 164.00 63.08 5

15:48 46 Jennifer Doherty 131342 Easter Bunny III 33303 Restricted 159.50 61.34 6

15:55 18 Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 Restricted 156.50 69.19



Class 5 E Test 42 S Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

16:12 32 Melanie Hough 325970 Billy II 4901801120 Restricted 202.00 63.13 4

16:19 46 Jennifer Doherty 131342 Easter Bunny III 33303 Restricted 190.50 59.53 5

16:26 18 Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 Restricted 204.50 63.91 3

16:33 17 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted WD WD WD WD

16:40 34 Louise Bond 382124 Hydehouse Fliss 56053 Restricted 205.00 64.06 2

16:47 40 Gemma Hall 401143 Shannondale casslo 57237 Open 229.00 71.56 1

16:54 41 Lizzie Webb 106496 WS Montpellier 58891 Open 226.00 70.63 2

17:01 49 Nickie Preece 379417 London's Dream 3935905130 Restricted 219.00 68.44 1

17:08 48 Rebecca Vale 251291 Double D 5562705133 Open WD WD WD WD

Class 6 E Test 50  S  Q Judge/s Robert Stanier

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

17:25 17 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted WD WD WD WD

17:32 34 Louise Bond 382124 Hydehouse Fliss 56053 Restricted 175.50 62.79 2

17:39 40 Gemma Hall 401143 Shannondale casslo 57237 Open 197.50 70.54 2

17:46 41 Lizzie Webb 106496 WS Montpellier 58891 Open 204.00 72.86 1

17:53 49 Nickie Preece 379417 London's Dream 3935905130 Restricted 179.50 64.11 1

18:00 48 Rebecca Vale 251291 Double D 5562705133 Open WD WD WD WD

18:07 43 Cherie Concannon 184179 Marmite 48417 Open 185.00 66.07 3


